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BARTENDERS

Deepesh K C
Alassane Kane
Rejdi Resuli
Jakub Brezina

A Sunday surcharge of 10% and Public Holiday surcharge of 15%
will be applied to all food and beverage prices on relevant days.



APERITIFS

Maidenii La Tonique Quinquina
Chazalettes & Co Rosso
DiBaldo Un Bitter Amaro
DiBaldo 721 Vermouth Rosso
Oscar.697 Extra Dry
Oscar.697 Rosso

Charles Oates Pommeau de Tasmanie
Aperol
Campari

Pernod

SHERRY

17.5%
16.5%
21%
17.5%
18%
16%

18.2%
1%
25%
40%

Melbourne

Torino, Italy

14
14

Montebello, Italy 48
Montebello, Italy 48

Milan, Italy
Milan, Italy

Huon Valley
Padua, Italy
Milan, Italy

Thuir, France

NV  Equipo Navazos ‘I Think Manzanilla’ (Feb. 2023) Sanlucar de Barrameda
Jerez-de-la-Frontera
Jerez-de-la-Frontera
Montilla-Moriles

NV  Valdespino Inocente Fino
NV Bodegas Tradicion Amontillado VORS
2002 Toro Albala Don PX Gran Reserva

SAKE

2021 IWA 5 ‘Assemblage 3’ Junmai Daiginjo
2023 Mukai Shuzo Ine Mankai Junmai Genshu
NV  Mii no Kotobuki Mii no Umeshu

NV  Nakashima Shuzo Kozaemon Kabosushu

BEER AND CIDER

Yulli's Brews ‘Jed’ Mid Strength Ale

Sydney Beer Co. Lager

Slow Lane Brewing ‘Conditioned’ Hazy Pale Ale
Wayward Brewing Co. IPA

Batch Brewing Co. ‘Elsie the Milk Stout’

Bilpin ‘Archibald’ Cloudy Cider

Percentage indicates alcohol by volume.

15%
14%
10%

5%

3.5%
4.5%
5.4%
6.0%
4.4%
4.6%

Multi-Regional
Kyoto
Fukuoka

Saga

Newtown
Sydney
Botany
Camperdown
Marrickville

Blue Mountains

14
14

14
12
12
12

14
10
35
33

80
26
23
22

13
13
16
16
16
15



QUAY SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Padua to Tortona
Strawberry infused Aperol
tomato, rosemary, Strangelove light tonic

Rumex and Rye
Bulleit Rye Whiskey
red vein sorrel, lemongrass, clarified milk, soda

Quay-garita
La Gritona Reposado Tequila
spring pea, clarified makrut lime, agave

Kabosu Gimlet
Tanqueray London Dry Gin, Nakashima Shuzo Kabosushu
Iseya Distillery Scarlet Verde Amaro, Fino sherry, lime

A Daughter of the Gods
Mii no Kotobuki Umeshu, Ketel One Vodka
Lillet Blanc, Lime, bitters, pomegranate

Soren Larsen
Apple infused Campari, Red Mill Rum Cut Cane Spirit,
pink grapefruit, pineapple

32

32

32

32

32

32



QQQQ Gin by Four Pillars

Peter Gilmore has teamed up with Yarra Valley distillery Four Pillars to create
QQQQ - Quay Botanic Gin.

This distinctly Australian style features home-grown botanicals lemon leaf,
fennel, strawberry gum, bee pollen, cinnamon myrtle, desert lime, grains of
paradise, meadowsweet, and mandarin, with a juniper base.

Try it in one of these classic styles:

QQQQ Gin and Tonic
Served with Strangelove light tonic, mint and lemon

QQQQ Gin Martini
Served with Oscar.697 Extra Dry Vermouth, lemon twist,
and mandarin mist

QQQQ Barrel Negroni
Four Q Gin rested in our Four Pillars barrel, together with
Campari, Oscar.697 Rosso Vermouth

19

32

29



MINERAL WATER

Strangelove Still 750 mL  Macedon Ranges 13
Strangelove Sparkling 750 mL  Macedon Ranges 13

NON-ALCOHOLIC DISTILLATES

Our curation of non-alcoholic spirits, best served with mixers to showcase their nuance

Seadrift Distillery Marine Northern Beaches 13
Lyre's Italian Spritz Leichhardt 12
Lyre’s Cane Spirit Leichhardt 12
Lyre’s Amaretti Leichhardt 12

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0.5% Marrickville 12
Heaps Normal Hazy Day IPA 0.5% Marrickville 12
NON

Zero alcohol, vegan beverage with bold and complex flavour

125 mL /750 mL

NV NON 1 Salted Raspberry & Chamomile Melbourne 13/ 60
NV NON 2 Caramelized Pear & Kombu Melbourne 13/60
NV NON 3 Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu Melbourne 13/60
TEMPERANCE

Lyre’s Spritz 22

Lyre’s Italian Spritz, NON 1, grape and tarragon

Blueberry and Oolong 18
Oolong tea, blueberry & lemongrass, kalamansi

Pear and Passionfruit 18
Cold pressed peach, passionfruit, rosemary, vanilla

Tomato Consommé 18
Seadrift Classic, dill and extra-virgin olive oil

Blackberry Sour 18
Lyre’s Amaretti, Blackberry, thyme and whites



GIN

Archie Rose Signature Dry

Ester Dry

Hickson Rd. Australian Dry

QQQQ by Four Pillars

Farmer’'s Wife Autumn Dry

Never Never Distilling Co. Oyster Shell Gin
Dasher + Fisher Sloe Gin

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. Ten
Hendrick’'s

Hern6 Old Tom
DiBaldo Paracelso

VODKA

Ketel One

42 Below

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Belvedere Single Estate Rye Lake Bartezek
Belvedere Single Estate Rye Smogoéry Forest

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco

Calle 23 Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

La Gritona Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado

Ocho Single Barrel Extra Afiejo

MEZCAL

Mezcal Unién Uno Joven
Artesanal Espadin
Quiquiriqui Pechuga Mole
Wahaka Jabali Joven

Percentage indicates alcohol by volume.

42%
43%
42%
44.8%
48%
42%
29.5%

40%
47.3%
41.4%

43%

45%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

38%
40%
40%
40%
40%
54.2%

40%
42%
49%
47%

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Healesville
Allworth
Adelaide
Devonport

Edinburgh, Scotland
Edinburgh, Scotland
Glasgow, Scotland
Hérnésand, Sweden
Montebello, Italy

Schiedam, Holland
New Zealand
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Mazury, Poland
Zyrardow, Poland

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexic

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

Oaxaca, Mexico
Guerrero, Mexico
Oaxaca, Mexico
Oaxaca, Mexico

18
19
17
19
18
18
18

13
18
18
18
33

13
14
17
18
17
17

15
15
20
22
52
46

14
16
20
35



AQUATIR BELUGA CAVIAR

Aquatir specialise in sustainably sourced caviar from the Caspian and Black seas. Utilising a
method of gently extracting the fish roe, before carefully washing and a meticulous sorting
process to select the perfect eggs.

After salting and ageing, they have supplied Quay with the most exquisite Beluga, from fish
over 20 years old.

- 28g Beluga Caviar -

Buckwheat pikelets
cultured cream

Beluga remains the world’s most prestigious species of sturgeon, producing large, glossy eggs
of incredible richness and a fine, melting texture.

$360



CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

Base ‘18 Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve, Reims
40% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay, 20% Meunier
Dosage 10g/I

Disgorged 2023

Base ‘14 Delamotte Blanc de Blancs Brut, Le-Mesnil-sur-Oger
100% Chardonnay

Dosage g/|

Disgorged 2019

Base “18 Paul Bara Grand Rosé de Bouzy Brut, Bouzy
70% Pinot Noir, 18% Chardonnay, 12% Meunier

Dosage 7g/I

Disgorged April 2022

Base ‘21 Frédéric Savart 'Ouverture 1er Cru Extra Brut, Ecuil
100% Pinot Noir

Dosage 4g/1

Disgorged February 2023

Base 15 Krug Grande Cuvée 171éme Edition, Reims
45% Pinot Noir, 37% Chardonnay, 18% Meunier
Dosage 6g/I

Disgorged June 2022

38

48

45

74

15



WHISKY / WHISKEY
AUSTRALIA

Archie Rose Single Malt

Archie Rose Rye Malt

Otter Craft Distilling No. 4 Bourbon
Otter Craft Distilling No. 7 NFOXP
Lark Distillery Classic Cask

Lark Distillery Cask Strength

Lark Tasmanian Peated

Lark New Year Dragon Limited Release
Old Kempton Ex-Pinot

78 Degrees Australian Whiskey

78 Degrees Native Grain Whiskey
Fleurieu Distillery Albatross

SCOTLAND

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Cragganmore 12yo

Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23 Year Old
Oban 14yo

Sweetdram Ardmore 13
Glenkinchie Distillers Edition
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Octomore 12.1
Gordon MacPhail Port Ellen 1980
Lagavulin 16yo

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Talisker 10yo

IRELAND

Redbreast Lustau Edition

Percentage indicates alcohol by volume.

46%
46%
52%
52%
43%
58%
46.8%
46%
46%
42%
46.2%
46%

40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
58.9%
43%
50%
59.9%
46%
43%
48%
45.8%

46%

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Hobart
Hobart
Hobart
Kempton
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills
Goolwa

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Speyside
Speyside
Highlands
Highlands
Lowlands
Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Isle of Skye

Cork

22
22
30
30
35
44
40
80
55
20
48
25

16
42
16
87
18
34
26
20
55
310
24
24
22

25



JAPAN

Akkeshi Usui

Mars Maltage Cosmo

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve
Ichiro's Malt The First Ten

Ichiro’s Malt The Peated 2022
Ichiro's Malt & Grain Limited Edition

FRANCE

Michel Couvreur Special Vat

AMERICA

Kings County Peated Bourbon

Koval Bourbon

Blanton's Single Barrel Gold Edition Straight Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Michter’s Single Barrel Rye

George Dickel No. 12

Percentage indicates alcohol by volume.

48%
43%
46.5%
50.5%
52.5%
48%

45%

45%
47%
51.5%
45%
40%
47%
42.4%
45%

Hokkaido
Nagano
Saitama
Saitama
Saitama
Saitama

Bouze-lés-Beaune

Brooklyn
Chicago
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee

52
30
60
65
85
53

40

26
23
70
15
16
19
23
15



RUM

Brix White Rum

Red Mill Rum Cut Cane Spirit

Bundaberg MDC Small Batch
Transcontinental Rum Line Australia 2015

El Dorado Diamond Reserve 151 Overproof
Kill Devil Guyana Diamond Distillery 17yo

Transcontinental Rum Line Jamaica WP 2013
Flor de Cafla 18yo Centenario

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO

Havana Club 3yo

BRANDY

Tesseron Lot 53 XO Perfection

40%
40%
40%
48%

76%
55.9%
57.18%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Sydney 14
Sydney 13
Bundaberg 15
Eagleby 24
Demerera, Guyana 19

Georgetown, Guyana 65
Lluidas Vale, Jamaica 29
Chichigalpa, Nicaragua 28

Zacapa, Guatemala 20
Zacapa, Guatemala 39
Havana, Cuba 14

A blend of Tesseron's sublime stock of Grande Champagne Cognac distilled in the
1950s, aged in Limousin casks for two generations. Here the Grande Champagne
terroir really comes into its own, layer after layer of rich, hedonistic waves of
roasted nuts, mixed peel, raisins, dark chocolate, and notes of wild honey.

Tesseron Lot 53 XO Perfection
Hennessy XO

Renier XO Grande

Jean Grosperrin 1988

Tesseron Composition

Massenez Old Vieux Calvados
Chateau Laballe

Darroze 12 Year Old

Delord 1985

Chateau de Pibarnon Vieux Marc de Mourvedre 1993
La Valdétaine Blanc de Morgex Grappa
Nonino Moscato Grappa

Nonino Anitica Invecchiata in Barriques Grappa

Barsol Pisco Quebranta

Percentage indicates alcohol by volume.

40%

40%
40%
49.5%
40%

40%
41.6%
43%
40%
42.5%
42%
41%

43%

41.3%

Cognac, France 65
Cognac, France 40
Cognac, France 40
Cognac, France 55
Cognac, France 18
Calvados, France 17

Bas-Armagnac, France 31
Bas-Armagnac, France 27
Bas-Armagnac, France 28

Bandol, France 29

Valle d'Aosta, Italy 21

Friuli, Italy 26
Friuli, Italy 25
Ica Valley, Peru 18



DIGESTIVE AND LIQUEUR

Mac. by Brookie's 23% Byron Bay 13
Mr. Black Coffee 25% Erina 14
White Possum Naked Hazelnut 24% Melbourne 14
Autonomy Amaro 30% Melbourne 15
Amaro Montenegro 23% Bologna, Italy 14
Fernet Branca 39% Milan, Italy 14
Massenez Créme de Cassis 20% Villé, France 12
Massenez Creme de Cacao 20% Villé, France 12
Massenez Creme de Péche 20% Villé, France 12
Joseph Cartron Apricot Brandy 25%  Nuits-St-Georges, France 12
Chartreuse Yellow 40% Voiron, France 16
Chartreuse Green 55% Voiron, France 18
Chartreuse Cuvée des M.O.F. Sommeliers 45%  Voiron, France 22
Disaronno Amaretto 28% Lombardi, Italy 15
Michael Scheibel Prune Brandy 35% Black Forest, German 25
Hoshiko Original Ume 2020 20% Wakayama, Japan 18
Iseya Distillery Scarlet Verde Amaro 30% Kanagawa, Japan 26

CAPREOLUS DISTILLERY EAUX DE VIE

Set in the heart of the British Cotswolds, Barney Wilczak's cutting edge distillery
is producing some of the world's most exquisite Eaux de Vie; distillates made
exclusively from local fruit.

Various varieties are hand selected, pressed, naturally fermented and carefully
distilled in a custom copper still before aging.

The result is an intense and pure expression of these fruits, often requiring
hundreds of kilograms, an entire year's labour in the orchards being distilled into
one tiny batch of unique and rare spirits.

2016 Mulberry Wood Barrel Aged Dessert Plum 46%  Cirencester, England 23

2017 Chestnut Barrel Aged Apple 46% Cirencester, England 26
2019 Blackcurrant 43% Cirencester, England 50
2020 Raspberry 43% Cirencester, England 50

Percentage indicates alcohol by volume.



TEA AND COFFEE

TEA BY LARSEN & THOMPSON 10

Since 1992, John Larsen and David Thompson have resolved to pick the world's
best teas and bring them home to Australia. With no ties to specific gardens or
regions, L&T tasters are free to choose from the very best of the best in any
garden, in any region, in any given season. During such seasons, often only a few
weeks long, they compete with the world to buy premium leaf for your enjoyment.

Green

Darjeeling Castleton Castleton Estate, India
Green Jasmine Pearls Guangxi Province, China
Australian Sencha North East, Victoria
Black

Ten Li Oolong Fujian Province, China
English Breakfast Assam, India

Earl Grey Assam, India

Herbal

Camomile

Peppermint

Lemongrass and Ginger

COFFEE BY SINGLE O 10
Collider Blend

Many roasters around the globe have emulated the Mocha Java blend style, which
has its origins in a 17th century chance ‘collision’ of the world's first two
commercially exported coffee beans. Single O’s version, Collider, juxtaposes bright
berry with deep chocolate, using washed and natural process origins from three
continents. The beans are sourced from Ethiopia, Brazil and Papua New Guinea.

AWOL Decaf
A couple of key things are indeed AWOL with this blend. It's 99.9% caffeine free.

And the decaf process is chemical free. Swiss Water manage to make this happen
while retaining exceptional taste.

Coffee prepared in your preferred style with the choice of full cream, skim, oat,
soy or almond milk.



14.03.24



